
OPDEC Members

2020-2024

District A Emails Address Telephone #

Hon. Carlos L. Zervigon czervigon@gmail.com 504-442-2387

Hon. Irma Muse-Dixon  imdmuse@gmail 504-460-4720

Hon. Elizabeth Sangisetty esangisetty@gmail.com 860-573-0676

Hon. Caroline Fayard cfayard@gmail.com 917-648-9713

Hon. Aimee Adatto Freeman aimee.la98@icloud.com 504-233-4237

Hon. Carling Dinkler carling.dinkler@gmail.com 504-250-8876

Hon. Gizelle Johnson Banks sjohnson@urbanleagueneworleans.org 504-906-2576

Hon. Emily Leitzinger downey.emily@gmail.com 504-434-0745

Hon. Sarah Usdin newellusdin@gmail.com 504-319-7773

Hon. Mindy Brickman mindy.brickman@gmail.com 504-206-7332

Hon. Natalie K. Mitchell nataliekmitchell@gmail.com 504-208-9437

Hon. Deborah Violet Chapman - Chair chapmankdeborah@gmail.com 225-810-0228

Hon. Cortney Busch cortneybusch@gmail.com 713-540-2269

Hon. Erin Huggins erin.huggins@gmail.com 484-467-8224

District B

Hon. Diana Bajoie bajoied@aol.com 504-451-4249

Hon. Helena Moreno hmoreno930@gmail.com 504-251-8487

Hon. James Baker

Hon. Dana Peterson dana@collegehillstrategygroup.com 973-820-6991

Hon. Danae Columbus dcolumbus50@icloud.com 504-453-0523

Hon. Jonathan Stewart jonathan.b.stewart@gmail.com 504-453-7172

Hon. Renee Gil-Pratt rgpratt@bellsouth.net 504-345-3960

Hon. Steven Kennedy - Chair stevenkennedy78@gmail.com 504-287-3007

Hon. Seth Bloom sjb@bloomlegal.com 504-251-4513

Hon. Ronald C. Coleman coleman7coleman@gmail.com 504-975-4901

Hon. Artelia Bennett-Banks artieb610@yahoo.com 504-458-9902

Hon. Lacresha Wilkerson lwilke2@gmail.com

Hon. Kea Sherman Kea@keashermanlaw.com 713-899-4093

District C

Hon. Carlos Williams carloswilliams@hotelmonteleone.com

Hon. Edward Robinson erobinson@lrsecurity.com 504-416-7970

Hon. Delisha Boyd delisha@delishaboyd.com 504-415-1802

Hon. Kristin Gisleson Palmer kristingislesonpalmer@gmail.com 504-388-0138

Hon. Leslie Ellison lesaellison@aol.com 504-812-9376

Hon. Lisa Ray Diggs buttay0517@aol.com 504-239-0932

Hon. Marlon Defillo madefillo@yahoo.com 504-416-3325

Hon. Joseph Broussard, Jr. jbroussard@cox.net 504-583-9655

Hon. Jihad Allen jihadallen@yahoo.com

jcedricbaker@gmail.com 504-762-0032

318-623-9160

504-300-7527

504-975-1515
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Hon. Darren P. Lombard - Chair DLombard2@gmail.com 504-616-7995

Hon. Freddie King, III Freddielaw@gmail.com 504-416-0313

Hon. Sandra Henderson-Wilson saundrahwilson@aol.com 504-309-9663

Hon. Roberta B. Brown roberta@ccfbano.org 504-228-3637

Hon. Edwin Shorty eshorty@eshortylawoffice.com 504-782-7598

District D

Hon. Matthew Willard willardmatthew4@gmail.com 504-235-1009

Hon. Arthur A. Morrell arthurmorrell@ymail.com 504-442-1653

Hon. Eugene Green eugenejgreenjr@yahoo.com 504-287-3832

Hon. Jared Brossett info@jaredbrossett.com 504-701-6993

Hon. Leslie Bouie lbouie@cox.net 504-416-0343

Hon. Cynthia Cade cade_cynthia@yahoo.com 504-717-5130

Hon. Adonis C. Expose adonis.expose@gmail.com 504-338-6262

Hon. Ethan Ashley ecashley@gmail.com 504-345-9952

Hon. Angele Wilson angele_wilson@msn.com 504-430-5570

Hon. Diedre Pierce Kelly diedrepkelly@gmail.com 504-939-8260

Hon. Dominic Anthony Willard, Jr. dwillard06@outlook.com 504-258-3794

Hon. Randy Greenup randygup@yahoo.com 504-915-5212

Hon. LaTanja Silvester-Lewis tsilvester5@aol.com 504-210-6659

Hon. Sandra Green Thomas - Chair sgrethos5@gmail.com 504-875-1388

District E

Hon. Austin Badon abadon@suno.edu 504-577-5329

Hon. Cynthia Willard-Lewis cwlewis504@gmail.com 504-874-5814

Hon. Donna M. Glapion donnaglap@yahoo.com 504-621-1676

Hon. Lisa Marie Manning Ambrose lisamanningambrose@gmail.com 504-239-2700

Hon. Jason W. Hughes 100jasonhughes@gmail.com 504-914-0844

Hon. Therese Badon therese.badon@uncf.org 504-241-7873

Hon. Alicia Plummer Clivens aliciaplummer@att.net 504-458-5809

Hon. Raquel Greenup Richmond raquelgreenup@gmail.com 504-421-0941

Hon. Willie Jones willjrpill@yahoo.com 504-453-6036

Hon. Kenya Rounds roundslawoffices@yahoo.com 504-813-4905

Hon. Shelia Collins-Stallworth scstallworth@yahoo.com 504-228-7023

Hon. Chelsey Richard Napoleon cdr25@aol.com 504-722-7143

Hon. Anthony Jackson, Jr. anthony.jackson-4@selu.edu 504-377-1687

Hon. Eric Jones - Chair drericjjones@gmail.com 504-648-6900
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